
Kategorie P7
Příjmení a jméno HK PODBABA PODBABA CELKEM

1 Švec Jan 20 20 40
2 Mašita Květa 16 18 34
3 Hameta Daniel 18 15 33
4 Hameta Jiří 15 13 28
5 Zedníček Tomáš 14 12 26
6 Stejskal Lubor 13 10 23
7 Vích Pepino 11 11 22
8 Šerber Eduard 16 16
9 Seidl Ivan 14 14
10 Liška Petr 12 12
11 Svoboda Pavel 9 9
12 Karlíček Václav 8 8

Kategorie PK
Příjmení a jméno HK PODBABA PODBABA CELKEM

1 Mašita Květa 20 18 38
2 Švec Jan 18 15 33
3 Seidl Ivan 15 16 31
4 Hameta Daniel 11 20 31
5 Zedníček Tomáš 16 13 29
6 Hameta Jiří 14 14 28
7 Stejskal Lubor 13 10 23
8 Vích Pepino 10 12 22
9 Liška Petr 12 12
10 Karlíček Václav 11 11
11 Hodač Láďa 9 9
12 Svoboda Pavel 9 9
13 Němeček Tomáš 8 8
14 Šerber Eduard 8 8
15 Maryška Vítek 7 7

Kategorie PP
Příjmení a jméno HK PODBABA PODBABA CELKEM

1 Hameta Daniel 20 18 38
2 Švec Jan 15 20 35
3 Hameta Jiří 16 16 32
4 Mašita Květa 18 10 28
5 Zedníček Tomáš 13 11 24
6 Stejskal Lubor 11 13 24
7 Liška Petr 14 7 21
8 Seidl Ivan 12 9 21
9 Vích Pepino 7 12 19
10 Svoboda Pavel 15 15
11 Šerber Eduard 14 14
12 Šretr Stanislav 10 10
13 Hodač Láďa 9 9
14 Zedníček Vítek 9 9
15 Vavrušková Simona 8 8
16 Karlíček Václav 8 8
17 Zedníček Matyáš 6 6
18 Zedníček Tomáš Jr. 4 4


